Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.514
PagvanbHblih BEHTUIATOP

CocTtosHue: 11.03.2026 (UcTouHuk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SK 3396.514 - PagmanbHbI BEHTUNATOP

DyHKUNK

ApT. N®
OnameTp
YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kon THB3[,
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.514
120 mm

T wr.

0,6 kg

0,82 kg
84145935
EC000320
EC000532

29170101



