

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SK 3396.514**

**Радиальный вентилятор**

Состояние: 07.12.2025 (Источник: [rittal.com/kz-ru](http://rittal.com/kz-ru))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SK 3396.514 - Радиальный вентилятор

## ФУНКЦИИ

Арт. №	SK 3396.514
Диаметр	120 мм
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	0.6
Gross weight	0.82
Код ТНВЭД	84145935
EAN	4028177529519
ETIM 9	EC000320
ETIM 8	EC000532
ECCLASS 8.0	29170101